
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/14/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:13:58 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/2/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/8/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0439,EBA2200000003,2 CPO,0439,EBA2300000001,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

Roof Replacement Morgantown and
Coopers Rock

PICKERING ASSOCIATES INC 02/03/2022 11/02/2022 40,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000039,2 CPO,0803,DOT2300000033,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 03-23-0162 D-3 Bridge Decking JAMATT INC 10/05/2022 11/04/2022 176,126.40

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000041,2 CMA,0803,DOT2300000021,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 09-23-B046 TREATED PINE BRIDGE
LUMBER OR EQUAL

BOXWOOD SALES LLC 10/06/2022 11/03/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0810,DMT2300000004,2 CMA,0810,DMT2300000003,1 WV DIVISION OF MULTIMODAL
TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES

Mid Size, Medium Duty Cutaway Bus CREATIVE BUS SALES INC 10/12/2022 11/02/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0810,DMT2300000006,3 CMA,0810,DMT2300000007,1 WV DIVISION OF MULTIMODAL
TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES

Low Floor Wheelchair Accessible
Cutaway Bus

TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT
SALES CORP

10/18/2022 11/02/2022 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

